
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

DR. ELBERT C. EDANIOL, NEW COLLEGE PRESIDENT OF OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
STATE COLLEGE
1 message

Omsc Omsc <omsc_9747@yahoo.com> Fri, Nov 19, 2021 at 1:22 PM
To: CHED Regional Office 4b <chedro4b@ched.gov.ph>, Project Monitoring - NEDA 4B <pmdneda4b@gmail.com>, NEDA
Regional Office IV-B MIMAROPA <mimaropa@neda.gov.ph>, CSC Occidental Mindoro Field Office Occidental Mindoro
<cscro4_occmindoro@yahoo.com>, "MA. ANGELITA CELLS" <macells@dbm.gov.ph>, RDC MIMAROPA
<rdcneda4b@gmail.com>, RDC MIMAROPA <rdc@mimaropa.neda.gov.ph>, SDC MIMAROPA <sdcneda4b@gmail.com>,
Rsl_soriano <rsl_soriano@yahoo.com>, DepEd Occidental Mindoro <occidental.mindoro@deped.gov.ph>, TESDA OCCMIN
<tesdaoccmin@gmail.com>, TESDA MiMaRoPa <region4b@tesda.gov.ph>, TESDA PROVINCIAL OFFICE OCCIDENTAL
MINDORO <region4b.occidentalmindoro@tesda.gov.ph>, Rizal Occidental Mindoro TESDA Training and Accreditation Center
<romttac@tesda.gov.ph>, Eduardo Gadiano <govedoccmin@gmail.com>, "pasucoffice@gmail.com" <pasucoffice@gmail.com>,
"SUC-ACAP Inc." <sucacapinc@gmail.com>, Official DOST-MIMAROPA <official@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph>, Occidental Mindoro
PSTC <pstc.occimindoro@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph>, NIMU DOST-MIMAROPA <nimu@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph>, MHRDC
Secretariat <mhrdc.secretariat2020@gmail.com>, MAARRDEC Secretariat <maarrdec031219@gmail.com>,
pcieerd@pcieerd.dost.gov.ph, DOST - PCHRD <herdinplus@pchrd.dost.gov.ph>, Pchrd Dost Gov Info <info@pchrd.dost.gov.ph>,
DA BAR ACEF R&D Grant <acef.bar@gmail.com>, "Freedom of Information - Project Management Office (FOI-PMO)"
<foi.pco@gmail.com>, NADRC Secretariat <nationaladrconvention@gmail.com>, AO25 Secretariat
<ao25secretariat@dap.edu.ph>, UniFAST MIMAROPA <unifast.mimaropa@ched.gov.ph>, Unifast Secretariat
<unifastsecretariat@ched.gov.ph>, PAFT Secretariat <paft.secretariat720@gmail.com>, SAMASA Sablayan
<samasa.sby@gmail.com>, DBM MIMAROPA <dbm_ro4b@dbm.gov.ph>, R4D ACEF <acefr4d@bar.gov.ph>,
"statisticsr4b@yahoo.com" <statisticsr4b@yahoo.com>, Aaccup Secretariat <mail@aaccupqa.org.ph>,
"pfmscdd2016@gmail.com" <pfmscdd2016@gmail.com>, Dilg Occmin <dilg4boccmin@gmail.com>, Embmimaropa
<embmimaropa@emb.gov.ph>, Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, DENR MIMAROPA
<denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>, OMECO INC <omecocsp2018@gmail.com>, "da4bmimaplan@gmail.com"
<da4bmimaplan@gmail.com>, DILG MIMAROPA <dilgmimaropa@gmail.com>, Office of the Regional Director
BFARMIMAROPA <bfarmimaropaord@gmail.com>

Greetings from Occidental Mindoro State College!

This is to inform your good office that Occidental Mindoro State College has welcomed its new College
President, Dr. Elbert C. Edaniol. He took his oath on November 17, 2021.

For your information. Thank you very much!

 

Best Regards,

Thea Vergel
Staff, Office of the College President
Occidental Mindoro State College
Labangan Poblacion, San Jose
Occidental Mindoro

Trunkline: (043) 457-0231/0259

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT HEREOF.

Note: For e-mails endorsed involving attendance/participation to seminars, training, workshops,
Special Orders will only be issued upon approval of your Request for Travel. Kindly refer to



Office Order No. 12, s. 2019 released by the Office of the President for further concerns. 

Disclaimer: This message	should	only	be	read	by	the	original	recipient	and	sharing	its	content	to	a	third
party	without	the	consent	of	the	sender	is	strictly	forbidden.	If	received	by	accident,	please	inform	the
sender	and	delete	the	message	immediately	thereafter	in	order	to	avoid	the	same	mistake.


